TOWNSHIP CGF WELLINGTON NORTH
2010 TAX RATES

Class

Res/Farm

Muti-res
Commercial-full
Commercial-excess
Commercial-vacant
Industrial-ful
industrial-excess
Industriat-vacant
Ind Hydro

Large Industrial
Fipeline

Farmiands

Managed Forests

Own
Purpose

County

Education

Total
Rural

Streetlights

Total
Urban

0.00531800

0.C108638C0

0.00729317
0.00510522

1 0.00510522

0.01299964

0.00844977

0.00844977

0.03232211

0.01299964

0.01124280

£0.00132975

£.00132975

New Construction Comm 0.00729317

0.00707376

0.01414762

0.009649921

0.00578944

0.00678944

0.01728827

0.01123738

0.01123738

0.01728827

0.01728827

0.014585184

0.00176844

0.00176844

0.00968921

0.C0241000

0.00241C00

0.01184135

0.00828895

0.00828895

0.01932247

0.01255961

0.012656861

0.01932247

0.01855017

0.00060250

0.00060250

0.01184135

0.01480276

0.02719552

0.02883372

0.02018361

0.02018361

0.04961038

0.03224675

0.03224675

1 0.04961038

0.04961038
0.04474481
0.00370069
0.00370069

0.02883372

0.00028142

$.00056284

0.00038587

0.00027011

0.00027011

0.C0088779

0.00044706

0.00044708

0.00068779

0.00069484

0.00007035

0.00007035

(0.00038587

0.01508418

0.02775836

0.02921959

10.02045372

0.02045372

0.05029817

0.03269381

0.03269381

10.04961038

10.05029817
0.04533965
0.00377105
0.00377105

1 0.02921959
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